
Athletic Addenda 
High School 
2017-2018 

FALL SPORTS 

{Jul)£31 to Januar)£ 31} 

Head Football 

JV Football 

CTeam 
Head Volleyball 

JV Volleyball 

"C" Volleyball 

Head Cross Country 

Assistant Cross Country 

Head Boys Soccer 

Assistant Boys Soccer 

Head Girls Soccer 

Assistant Girls Soccer 
Fall Golf 

WINTER SPORTS 

{October 30 to A~ril 30} 

Head Boys Basketball 

JV Boys Basketball 

"C" Boys Basketball 

Head Girls Basketball 

JV Girls Basketball 
"C" Girls Basketball 

Wrestling 

JV Wrestling 

Swim 

IMPORTANT NOTES 

Amount 

$7,000 

$2,800 
$2,100 
$7,000 

$2,800 
$2,100 
$5,000 

$2,000 
$5,000 

$2,000 
$5,000 

$2,000 
$2,500 

Amount 

$7,000 

$2,800 
$2,100 
$7,000 

$2,800 
$2,100 
$5,000 

$2,000 
$5,000 

No pay if no student participation 

SPRING SPORTS 

{Februarv 1 to June 30} 

Head Track 

Assistant Track 

Head Baseball 

JV Baseball 

CTeam 

Head Softball 
JV Softball 

CTeam 

Boys Tennis 
Girls Tennis 

Spring Golf 

YEAR ROUND SPORTS 

{Jul)£31 to June 30} 

Dance 

Assistant Dance 

Cheer 

Assistant Cheer 
Athletic Director City 

Athletic Director County 

Only one head coaching position allowed per year. 

Amount 

$5,000 

$2,000 
$5,000 

$2,000 
$1,500 
$5,000 

$2,000 
$1,500 
$5,000 
$5,000 

$2,500 

Amount 

$5,000 

$2,000 
$5,000 

$2,000 
$7,200 
$6,200 

No more than two Athletic Addenda and one Activity Addenda per employee per yea1 

No person can coach two sports in the same season 

GMCS will not pay any individual to coach two teams in the same sport 
Athletic Directors cannot coach after 2014-15 school year 
Principals are not allowed to volunteer coach during the work day or get paid any coaching stipend! 

GMCS classified employees and substitutes cannot coach 
Coaches/Sponsors must travel on bus/district transportation with students to and from 

This schedule cannot be used to project future addenda pa'i 

Superintendent's Approval: @7\~·-
\J 




