Athletic Addenda High School 2017-2018

FALL SPORTS	Amount	SPRING SPORTS	Amount
(July 31 to January 31)		(February 1 to June 30)	
Head Football	\$7,000	Head Track	\$5,000
JV Football	\$2,800	Assistant Track	\$2,000
C Team	\$2,100	Head Baseball	\$5,000
Head Volleyball	\$7,000	JV Baseball	\$2,000
JV Volleyball	\$2,800	C Team	\$1,500
"C" Volleyball	\$2,100	Head Softball	\$5,000
Head Cross Country	\$5,000	JV Softball	\$2,000
Assistant Cross Country	\$2,000	C Team	\$1,500
Head Boys Soccer	\$5,000	Boys Tennis	\$5,000
Assistant Boys Soccer	\$2,000	Girls Tennis	\$5,000
Head Girls Soccer	\$5,000	Spring Golf	\$2,500
Assistant Girls Soccer	\$2,000		
Fall Golf	\$2,500		
WINTER SPORTS	Amount	YEAR ROUND SPORTS	Amount
(October 30 to April 30)		(July 31 to June 30)	
Head Boys Basketball	\$7,000	Dance	\$5,000
JV Boys Basketball	\$2,800	Assistant Dance	\$2,000
"C" Boys Basketball	\$2,100	Cheer	\$5,000
Head Girls Basketball	\$7,000	Assistant Cheer	\$2,000
JV Girls Basketball	\$2,800	Athletic Director City	\$7,200
"C" Girls Basketball	\$2,100	Athletic Director County	\$6,200
Wrestling	\$5,000		
JV Wrestling	\$2,000		
Swim	\$5,000		

IMPORTANT NOTES

No pay if no student participation

Only one head coaching position allowed per year.

No more than two Athletic Addenda and one Activity Addenda per employee per year

No person can coach two sports in the same season

GMCS will not pay any individual to coach two teams in the same sport

Athletic Directors cannot coach after 2014-15 school year

Principals are not allowed to volunteer coach during the work day or get paid any coaching stipends

GMCS classified employees and substitutes cannot coach

Coaches/Sponsors must travel on bus/district transportation with students to and from

This schedule cannot be used to project future addenda pay

Superintendent's Approval: